Relagdo de Remuneragao Individualizada Empregados

Nome

ALESSANDRA APARECIDA ALVES GARCIA
ALESSANDRA CRISTINA PENHA ALFREDO
ALINE INACIO FERREIRA

CELIANE ADRIANA DE OLIVEIRA DE DEUS
FERNANDA COSTA RODRIGUES

JENEIS CARLOS DE FREITAS

2021

Cargo / Fungao

FAXINEIRO

AUXILIAR DE COZINHA
ENFERMEIRA

ENFERMEIRA

AUXILIAR LAVANDERIA/ROUPARIA
FAXINEIRO

Salario R$

1,269.99
1,269.99
3,295.85
3,295.85
1,269.99
1,269.99

% Pago com
Recurso Ptublico

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%



